
得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点

磯辺ちどり 1 148 88 60 9 15 7 15 8 15 7 15 6 15 8 13 15 15 13 15 11 15 10 15 3

ドリームＡ 4 111 132 -21 4 6 15 15 7 15 14 12 15 15 13 15 8 7 15 13 15 10 15 3 15

ドリームＢ 3 132 130 2 5 15 13 8 15 14 15 15 12 15 14 15 10 13 15 11 15 11 15 15 6

さかえ 2 141 103 38 8 13 15 15 8 15 6 15 9 8 15 15 13 15 7 15 13 15 10 15 7

リフレッシュＡ 5 106 124 -18 3 15 6 7 15 7 15 6 15 14 15 10 15 15 9 15 4 10 15 7 15

リフレッシュＢ 6 85 146 -61 1 7 15 8 15 6 15 9 15 13 15 8 15 9 15 4 15 15 11 6 15

ＡＢＵＲＥ 1 147 89 58 9 15 8 15 8 15 7 15 7 15 8 15 10 12 15 15 11 15 9 15 6

Ｐｉｎｏ 6 104 144 -40 1 15 9 11 15 4 15 9 15 13 15 14 15 10 15 13 15 9 15 6 15

ＧＥＮＫＩ 2 144 110 34 7 15 6 14 15 15 4 15 9 15 12 15 8 15 12 11 15 15 14 14 15

青陵 4 121 141 -20 4 6 15 15 14 13 15 14 15 8 15 10 15 15 10 15 13 15 14 10 15

ＢＡＭ 5 116 140 -24 3 9 15 15 11 7 15 7 15 12 15 8 15 15 14 14 15 14 15 15 10

チョッパー 3 134 142 -8 6 8 15 8 15 15 13 15 14 15 13 15 14 14 15 15 14 14 15 15 14

カロリ 1 144 115 29 7 13 15 15 9 15 12 15 8 13 15 15 10 15 10 15 11 13 15 15 10

轟桜Ａ 2 141 114 27 7 15 8 15 7 15 7 15 11 13 15 15 13 15 10 13 15 15 13 10 15

老津ラビット 5 121 136 -15 3 13 15 15 13 7 15 11 15 14 15 10 15 10 15 11 15 15 9 15 9

遊遊Ｄ 3 135 133 2 6 15 13 13 15 12 15 15 12 15 13 10 15 10 15 15 13 15 9 15 13

Ｐｏｗｅｒｆｕｌｓ 6 110 144 -34 2 8 15 7 15 12 15 8 15 15 14 15 10 14 15 9 15 9 15 13 15

磯辺ソフトバレー 4 127 136 -9 5 15 13 9 15 15 12 12 15 15 13 13 15 15 14 15 9 9 15 9 15

轟桜Ｂ 1 142 112 30 7 15 7 15 13 15 10 15 7 15 8 15 10 12 15 15 12 12 15 13 15

遊遊Ｂ 2 133 121 12 7 15 5 15 10 15 14 15 8 11 15 15 14 12 15 5 15 15 12 15 13

ワイワイブルー 6 106 142 -36 2 8 15 7 15 14 15 8 15 15 10 13 15 15 12 12 15 8 15 6 15

チャレンジャーＡ 4 122 122 0 4 15 8 15 7 9 15 8 15 8 15 10 15 15 12 15 5 13 15 14 15

コスモＡ 5 116 138 -22 4 5 15 10 15 10 15 7 15 10 15 15 13 15 8 14 15 15 13 15 14

トピーワースト 3 132 116 16 6 7 15 13 15 15 9 15 8 15 11 14 15 8 15 15 14 15 8 15 6

遊遊Ａ 5 117 138 -21 4 15 11 15 11 12 15 8 15 15 13 10 15 15 13 7 15 9 15 11 15

ワイワイイエロー 2 147 115 32 9 12 15 15 14 15 9 15 11 15 14 15 13 15 13 15 6 15 9 15 11

福岡ＺＥＡＬ 3 131 122 9 6 15 10 15 10 9 15 11 15 8 15 15 14 13 15 15 7 15 7 15 14

あんあん 4 118 138 -20 3 10 15 10 15 15 12 15 11 13 15 15 10 13 15 6 15 10 15 11 15

シャトル磯辺 1 148 111 37 8 15 12 14 15 15 12 15 8 15 8 14 15 15 9 15 11 15 10 15 11

コスモＢ 6 113 150 -37 0 11 15 11 15 12 15 11 15 14 15 13 15 9 15 11 15 7 15 14 15

遊遊Ｃ 3 133 122 11 5 15 4 7 15 13 15 11 15 15 7 15 9 15 14 15 13 14 15 13 15

コスモＣ 4 125 138 -13 5 6 15 15 13 10 15 10 15 15 11 15 12 12 15 12 15 15 14 15 13

チャレンジャーＢ 1 147 117 30 8 15 11 15 9 15 10 15 10 15 13 15 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 15 8

中野同好会 6 110 139 -29 3 11 15 9 15 14 15 11 15 7 15 9 15 15 12 15 12 4 15 15 10

ワイワイレッド 2 133 121 12 5 15 6 13 15 15 13 15 11 13 15 13 15 9 15 15 12 15 4 10 15

ＦＩＮＳ 5 120 131 -11 4 4 15 15 7 15 14 15 11 11 15 12 15 15 9 12 15 13 15 8 15
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得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点 得点 失点

磯辺ちどり 1 148 88 60 9 15 7 15 8 15 7 15 6 15 8 13 15 15 13 15 11 15 10 15 3

さかえ 2 141 103 38 8 13 15 15 8 15 6 15 9 8 15 15 13 15 7 15 13 15 10 15 7

ドリームＢ 3 132 130 2 5 15 13 8 15 14 15 15 12 15 14 15 10 13 15 11 15 11 15 15 6

ドリームＡ 4 111 132 -21 4 6 15 15 7 15 14 12 15 15 13 15 8 7 15 13 15 10 15 3 15

リフレッシュＡ 5 106 124 -18 3 15 6 7 15 7 15 6 15 14 15 10 15 15 9 15 4 10 15 7 15

リフレッシュＢ 6 85 146 -61 1 7 15 8 15 6 15 9 15 13 15 8 15 9 15 4 15 15 11 6 15

ＡＢＵＲＥ 1 147 89 58 9 15 8 15 8 15 7 15 7 15 8 15 10 12 15 15 11 15 9 15 6

ＧＥＮＫＩ 2 144 110 34 7 15 6 14 15 15 4 15 9 15 12 15 8 15 12 11 15 15 14 14 15

チョッパー 3 134 142 -8 6 8 15 8 15 15 13 15 14 15 13 15 14 14 15 15 14 14 15 15 14

青陵 4 121 141 -20 4 6 15 15 14 13 15 14 15 8 15 10 15 15 10 15 13 15 14 10 15

ＢＡＭ 5 116 140 -24 3 9 15 15 11 7 15 7 15 12 15 8 15 15 14 14 15 14 15 15 10

Ｐｉｎｏ 6 104 144 -40 1 15 9 11 15 4 15 9 15 13 15 14 15 10 15 13 15 9 15 6 15

カロリ 1 144 115 29 7 13 15 15 9 15 12 15 8 13 15 15 10 15 10 15 11 13 15 15 10

轟桜Ａ 2 141 114 27 7 15 8 15 7 15 7 15 11 13 15 15 13 15 10 13 15 15 13 10 15

遊遊Ｄ 3 135 133 2 6 15 13 13 15 12 15 15 12 15 13 10 15 10 15 15 13 15 9 15 13

磯辺ソフトバレー 4 127 136 -9 5 15 13 9 15 15 12 12 15 15 13 13 15 15 14 15 9 9 15 9 15

老津ラビット 5 121 136 -15 3 13 15 15 13 7 15 11 15 14 15 10 15 10 15 11 15 15 9 15 9

Ｐｏｗｅｒｆｕｌｓ 6 110 144 -34 2 8 15 7 15 12 15 8 15 15 14 15 10 14 15 9 15 9 15 13 15

轟桜Ｂ 1 142 112 30 7 15 7 15 13 15 10 15 7 15 8 15 10 12 15 15 12 12 15 13 15

遊遊Ｂ 2 133 121 12 7 15 5 15 10 15 14 15 8 11 15 15 14 12 15 5 15 15 12 15 13

トピーワースト 3 132 116 16 6 7 15 13 15 15 9 15 8 15 11 14 15 8 15 15 14 15 8 15 6

チャレンジャーＡ 4 122 122 0 4 15 8 15 7 9 15 8 15 8 15 10 15 15 12 15 5 13 15 14 15

コスモＡ 5 116 138 -22 4 5 15 10 15 10 15 7 15 10 15 15 13 15 8 14 15 15 13 15 14

ワイワイブルー 6 106 142 -36 2 8 15 7 15 14 15 8 15 15 10 13 15 15 12 12 15 8 15 6 15

シャトル磯辺 1 148 111 37 8 15 12 14 15 15 12 15 8 15 8 14 15 15 9 15 11 15 10 15 11

ワイワイイエロー 2 147 115 32 9 12 15 15 14 15 9 15 11 15 14 15 13 15 13 15 6 15 9 15 11

福岡ＺＥＡＬ 3 131 122 9 6 15 10 15 10 9 15 11 15 8 15 15 14 13 15 15 7 15 7 15 14

あんあん 4 118 138 -20 3 10 15 10 15 15 12 15 11 13 15 15 10 13 15 6 15 10 15 11 15

遊遊Ａ 5 117 138 -21 4 15 11 15 11 12 15 8 15 15 13 10 15 15 13 7 15 9 15 11 15

コスモＢ 6 113 150 -37 0 11 15 11 15 12 15 11 15 14 15 13 15 9 15 11 15 7 15 14 15

チャレンジャーＢ 1 147 117 30 8 15 11 15 9 15 10 15 10 15 13 15 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 15 8

ワイワイレッド 2 133 121 12 5 15 6 13 15 15 13 15 11 13 15 13 15 9 15 15 12 15 4 10 15

遊遊Ｃ 3 133 122 11 5 15 4 7 15 13 15 11 15 15 7 15 9 15 14 15 13 14 15 13 15

コスモＣ 4 125 138 -13 5 6 15 15 13 10 15 10 15 15 11 15 12 12 15 12 15 15 14 15 13

ＦＩＮＳ 5 120 131 -11 4 4 15 15 7 15 14 15 11 11 15 12 15 15 9 12 15 13 15 8 15

中野同好会 6 110 139 -29 3 11 15 9 15 14 15 11 15 7 15 9 15 15 12 15 12 4 15 15 10
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